

**BID TABULATION  
ANDERSON COUNTY  
PROPOSED BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  
BEECH GROVE LANE OVER BEECH FORK CREEK  
RGC PROJECT NO. 22701**

| ITEM NO.     | EST. QTY. | UNIT  | DESCRIPTION                                    | Twin K Construction |                | Whaley Construction |                | Southern Constructors |                | Pave Grade & Aggregate |                | King General Contractors |                |
|--------------|-----------|-------|--|---------------------|----------------|---------------------|----------------|-----------------------|----------------|------------------------|----------------|--------------------------|----------------|
|              |           |       |  | UNIT PRICE          | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE          | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE            | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE             | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE               | EXTENDED PRICE |
| 201-01       | 1         | L.S.  | Clearing and Grubbing                          | \$ 36,537.75        | \$ 36,537.75   | \$ 12,500.00        | \$ 12,500.00   | \$ 15,000.00          | \$ 15,000.00   | \$ 75,000.00           | \$ 75,000.00   | \$ 96,600.00             | \$ 96,600.00   |
| 202-04.01    | 1         | L.S.  | Removal of Structures (BR. NO.01-2462-0.55)    | \$ 42,500.00        | \$ 42,500.00   | \$ 25,000.00        | \$ 25,000.00   | \$ 30,000.00          | \$ 30,000.00   | \$ 25,000.00           | \$ 25,000.00   | \$ 74,865.00             | \$ 74,865.00   |
| 203-30.01    | 1         | L.S.  | Roadway Approaches                             | \$ 41,600.00        | \$ 41,600.00   | \$ 35,000.00        | \$ 35,000.00   | \$ 50,000.00          | \$ 50,000.00   | \$ 30,000.00           | \$ 30,000.00   | \$ 59,167.50             | \$ 59,167.50   |
| 203-30.02    | 1         | L.S.  | Paving Roadway Approaches                      | \$ 105,000.00       | \$ 105,000.00  | \$ 97,000.00        | \$ 97,000.00   | \$ 114,000.00         | \$ 114,000.00  | \$ 113,125.00          | \$ 113,125.00  | \$ 125,580.00            | \$ 125,580.00  |
| 209-05       | 25        | C.Y.  | Sediment Removal                               | \$ 9.00             | \$ 225.00      | \$ 49.00            | \$ 1,225.00    | \$ 50.00              | \$ 1,250.00    | \$ 10.00               | \$ 250.00      | \$ 24.15                 | \$ 603.75      |
| 209-06       | 25        | Bales | Baled hay or Straw Erosion Checks              | \$ 17.00            | \$ 425.00      | \$ 41.00            | \$ 1,025.00    | \$ 7.00               | \$ 175.00      | \$ 10.00               | \$ 250.00      | \$ 30.19                 | \$ 754.75      |
| 209-08.03    | 1000      | L.F.  | Temporary Silt Fence (Without Backing)         | \$ 2.50             | \$ 2,500.00    | \$ 6.00             | \$ 6,000.00    | \$ 5.00               | \$ 5,000.00    | \$ 3.00                | \$ 3,000.00    | \$ 15.09                 | \$ 15,090.00   |
| 209-09.02    | 1         | Bag   | Temp. Sediment Filter Bag (14'6"x 2'0"x13'x3") | \$ 500.00           | \$ 500.00      | \$ 1,500.00         | \$ 1,500.00    | \$ 1,200.00           | \$ 1,200.00    | \$ 600.00              | \$ 600.00      | \$ 543.38                | \$ 543.38      |
| 209-20.03    | 25        | S.Y.  | Polyethylene Sheeting (6 Mil Minimum)          | \$ 6.00             | \$ 150.00      | \$ 9.00             | \$ 225.00      | \$ 12.00              | \$ 300.00      | \$ 10.00               | \$ 250.00      | \$ 10.87                 | \$ 271.75      |
| 209-65.03    | 220       | L.F.  | Temporary in Stream Diversion                  | \$ 57.00            | \$ 12,540.00   | \$ 135.00           | \$ 29,700.00   | \$ 220.00             | \$ 48,400.00   | \$ 75.00               | \$ 16,500.00   | \$ 271.69                | \$ 59,771.80   |
| 303-10.01    | 25        | Ton   | Mineral Aggregate (Size 57)                    | \$ 31.00            | \$ 775.00      | \$ 48.00            | \$ 1,200.00    | \$ 40.00              | \$ 1,000.00    | \$ 47.50               | \$ 1,187.50    | \$ 62.79                 | \$ 1,569.75    |
| 604-02.01    | 198       | C.Y.  | Class A Concrete (Box Bridges)                 | \$ 952.00           | \$ 188,496.00  | \$ 1,154.00         | \$ 228,492.00  | \$ 950.00             | \$ 188,100.00  | \$ 1,300.00            | \$ 257,400.00  | \$ 736.58                | \$ 145,842.84  |
| 604-02.02    | 40,012    | LB    | Steel Bar Reinforcement (Box Bridges)          | \$ 1.50             | \$ 60,018.00   | \$ 2.10             | \$ 84,025.20   | \$ 1.50               | \$ 60,018.00   | \$ 1.50                | \$ 60,018.00   | \$ 2.02                  | \$ 80,824.24   |
| 604-02.03    | 7,975     | LB    | Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel                 | \$ 1.75             | \$ 13,956.25   | \$ 2.25             | \$ 17,943.75   | \$ 1.60               | \$ 12,760.00   | \$ 2.00                | \$ 15,950.00   | \$ 2.35                  | \$ 18,741.25   |
| 705-01.04    | 175       | L.F.  | Metal Beam Guard Fence                         | \$ 75.00            | \$ 13,125.00   | \$ 105.00           | \$ 18,375.00   | \$ 80.00              | \$ 14,000.00   | \$ 110.00              | \$ 19,250.00   | \$ 140.07                | \$ 24,512.25   |
| 705-01.50    | 19        | L.F.  | Shop Curved Type 2 Guardrail (R=10')           | \$ 49.00            | \$ 931.00      | \$ 39.00            | \$ 741.00      | \$ 90.00              | \$ 1,710.00    | \$ 41.00               | \$ 779.00      | \$ 61.58                 | \$ 1,170.02    |
| 705-06.01    | 113       | L.F.  | W Beam GR (Type 2) MASH TL3                    | \$ 33.00            | \$ 3,729.00    | \$ 33.00            | \$ 3,729.00    | \$ 35.00              | \$ 3,955.00    | \$ 35.00               | \$ 3,955.00    | \$ 43.47                 | \$ 4,912.11    |
| 705-06.30    | 4         | Each  | Guardrail Terminal (Type 21) MASH TL2          | \$ 3,250.00         | \$ 13,000.00   | \$ 3,025.00         | \$ 12,100.00   | \$ 3,500.00           | \$ 14,000.00   | \$ 3,175.00            | \$ 12,700.00   | \$ 3,622.50              | \$ 14,490.00   |
| 709-05.08    | 250       | Ton   | Machined Rip-Rap (Class B)                     | \$ 49.00            | \$ 12,250.00   | \$ 47.00            | \$ 11,750.00   | \$ 60.00              | \$ 15,000.00   | \$ 47.50               | \$ 11,875.00   | \$ 76.07                 | \$ 19,017.50   |
| 712-01       | 1         | LS    | Traffic Control                                | \$ 8,700.00         | \$ 8,700.00    | \$ 15,000.00        | \$ 15,000.00   | \$ 30,000.00          | \$ 30,000.00   | \$ 5,000.00            | \$ 5,000.00    | \$ 2,173.50              | \$ 2,173.50    |
| 712-05.01    | 8         | Each  | Warning Lights (Type A)                        | \$ 43.00            | \$ 344.00      | \$ 50.00            | \$ 400.00      | \$ 50.00              | \$ 400.00      | \$ 50.00               | \$ 400.00      | \$ 55.55                 | \$ 444.40      |
| 712-06       | 82        | S.F.  | Signs (Construction)                           | \$ 9.00             | \$ 738.00      | \$ 9.00             | \$ 738.00      | \$ 15.00              | \$ 1,230.00    | \$ 13.00               | \$ 1,066.00    | \$ 10.26                 | \$ 841.32      |
| 712-07.03    | 40        | L.F.  | Temporary Barricades (Type III)                | \$ 18.00            | \$ 720.00      | \$ 22.00            | \$ 880.00      | \$ 25.00              | \$ 1,000.00    | \$ 50.00               | \$ 2,000.00    | \$ 25.36                 | \$ 1,014.40    |
| 740-10.03    | 30        | S.Y.  | Geotextile (Type III, Erosion Control)         | \$ 8.00             | \$ 240.00      | \$ 8.00             | \$ 240.00      | \$ 35.00              | \$ 1,050.00    | \$ 12.00               | \$ 360.00      | \$ 22.94                 | \$ 688.20      |
| <b>Total</b> |           |       |  |                     | \$ 559,000.00  |                     | \$ 604,788.95  |                       | \$ 609,548.00  |                        | \$ 655,915.50  |                          | \$ 749,489.71  |

I certify that the above are correct bid amounts of these bidders received on August 23, 2022.

